Inhalt

Farbtafeln

Vorwort

Biographie

Einfithrung

Zeichnungen

Druckgraphik von Anita Haldemann
Gemalde

Glasmalerei
Goldschmiedearbeiten von Ulrich Barth

Anhang
Herkunft
Wasserzeichen
Konkordanzen
Abkiirzungen
Bildnachweis
Bibliographie

Register

57

59

61

69

271

361

367

375

381
383
403
405
406
407
413



